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River Valley Junior High Invitational

River Valley High School

Spring Green, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2017

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Kori Jaynes                7 PdC Maroon               13.93  11  10
  2 Taylor Ripp                8 Lodi Track a             14.00  11   8
  3 Jayla Maier                7 River Valley             14.16  11   6
  4 Alicyn Stephens            8 River Valley             14.21  10   5
  5 Hope Martin                8 PdC Maroon               14.22  11   4
  6 Danielle Peyer             8 Webb Middle School       14.41  11   3
  7 Juliet Humphreys           7 River Valley             14.76  10   2
  8 Rhyann Luckey              8 Lancaster Mi             14.81  10   1    14.808
  9 Kamora Allen               7 River Valley             14.81   1  14.810
 10 Olivia Cory                8 Boscobel Mid             14.86  11
 11 Kiley Kelly                8 Lancaster Mi             14.88  10
 12 Katie Hahn                 6 River Valley MS B        14.96   5
 13 Brianna Zaemisch           6 River Valley MS B        14.99   6
 14 Halle Hahn                 7 Webb Middle School       15.05   2
 15 Allie Cornell              7 Boscobel Mid             15.21   9
 16 Savannah Daly              8 Riverdale Mi             15.23   1
 17 Frankie Rosenberg          7 River Valley             15.24   3  15.232
 18 Ava Liegel                 8 River Valley             15.24   4  15.240
 19 Rhianna Haugh              7 Webb Middle School       15.28  11
 20 Olivia Lange               8 Lodi Track a             15.35  11
 21 Gracie Schaffer            7 Lancaster Mi             15.36   4
 22 Ericka Heath               8 River Valley             15.43   9
 23 Leah Wetter                7 Boscobel Mid             15.48   5
 24 Morgan Chase               6 PdC Maroon               15.50   3
 25 Kyana Dowell               8 Riverdale Mi             15.59   9
 26 Zhu Lan Ness               8 Lodi Track a             15.61   9
 27 McKenzie Kruse             6 River Valley MS B        15.62   2
 28 Elise Newkirk              6 Ithaca Junior High       15.72   4
 29 Daylia Barreau             8 Webb Middle School       15.90   3  15.892
 29 Kenna Clark                8 Boscobel Mid             15.90   2  15.892
 31 Madi Bainbridge            8 Lancaster Mi             15.91   9
 32 Emilly Lissy               8 River Valley             15.94   5
 33 Emma Johnson               7 Richland Mid             16.01   2
 34 Emma Knoble                6 River Valley MS B        16.06   5
 35 Allison Dreckman           8 Lancaster Mi             16.10   9  16.093
 36 Avicet Bedward             8 Lancaster Mi             16.10   8  16.095
 37 Faith Meyer                7 PdC Maroon               16.13  10
 38 Madelyn Roh                8 Ithaca Junior High       16.14  10
 39 Auryon Havlik              6 Riverdale Mi             16.15   9  16.143
 40 Taylor Schneider           7 Lancaster Mi             16.15   8  16.147
 41 Kortney Sebranek           6 River Valley MS B        16.18   3
 42 Lydia Weiss                6 River Valley MS B        16.19   4
 43 Kristine Bidanset          8 Boscobel Mid             16.29   7
 44 Allison Lochner            7 Lodi Track a             16.43  10
 45 Morgan Richardson          7 Boscobel Mid             16.44   6  16.435
 46 Emma Bailie                8 Boscobel Mid             16.44   7  16.437
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash

 47 Heather Wickham            8 Lodi Track a             16.56   7
 48 Megan Domenget             6 Riverdale Mi             16.59   9
 49 Alexis Geisler             7 PdC Maroon               16.60  10
 50 Jaden Fleshner             6 PdC Maroon               16.61   2
 51 Meggie Merwin              8 Richland Mid             16.67   7
 52 Alissa Laage               8 Ithaca Junior High       16.68   5
 53 Alissa Barr                7 Lancaster Mi             16.69   7
 54 Kyannah Koch               7 Ithaca Junior High       16.72   5
 55 Autumn Bailey              6 PdC Maroon               16.78   4
 56 Payton Bolton              7 Webb Middle School       16.83   2
 57 Paige Bailey               7 Lancaster Mi             16.93   8
 58 Alison Williams            8 River Valley             17.02   7
 59 Amanda Cooper              8 Richland Mid             17.09   6
 60 Kaylie Emerson             6 River Valley MS B        17.10   1
 61 Bailie Wellner             7 Boscobel Mid             17.16   3
 62 Ava Trumm                  8 Boscobel Mid             17.23   8  17.225
 63 Hailee Olson               8 Webb Middle School       17.23   3  17.226
 64 Elle Davis                 7 Lodi Track a             17.23   8  17.227
 65 Candice Lewis              7 Richland Mid             17.27   6
 66 Mercadeze Kozlowski        8 Webb Middle School       17.42   4
 67 Marie Achenbach            6 PdC Maroon               17.57   3
 68 Jaci Rosenow               7 Ithaca Junior High       17.60   4
 69 Jasmin Stauffer            6 Riverdale Mi             17.62   6
 70 Kayla Wolff                7 Lodi Track a             17.64   7
 71 Elaina Seputis             8 PdC Maroon               18.12   8
 72 Summer Buss                7 Lancaster Mi             18.21   6
 73 Arianna Grob               7 Richland Mid             18.48   8
 74 Kymberly Pedro-Merlos      7 Richland Mid             18.72   5
 75 Shelby Bedward             8 Boscobel Mid             19.67   6
 76 Kayla Pierquet             7 Lodi Track a             20.53   8

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Whitney Hernandez-Garcia   7 Richland Mid             28.41   8  10
  2 Kori Jaynes                7 PdC Maroon               29.20   8   8
  3 Brooklyn VanNatta          8 Lancaster Mi             29.96   8   6
  4 Ellie Jillson              8 Boscobel Mid             30.30   8   5
  5 Tatianna Place             7 Lancaster Mi             30.46   8   4
  6 Danielle Peyer             8 Webb Middle School       30.68   8   3
  7 Jenna McBride              8 Webb Middle School       31.22   8   2
  8 Olivia Cory                8 Boscobel Mid             31.43   7   1
  9 Frankie Rosenberg          7 River Valley             31.56   4
 10 Breanna Stibbe             7 Richland Mid             31.81   7
 11 Katie Hahn                 6 River Valley MS B        31.95   2
 12 Elizabeth Husker           8 Riverdale Mi             32.13   7
 13 Abbi Martin                7 Lancaster Mi             32.15   4
 14 Lexy Karls                 7 Lodi Track a             32.17   7
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 15 Caroline Bosley            8 PdC Maroon               32.23   7
 16 Morgan Chase               6 PdC Maroon               32.38   3
 17 Paige Pluemer              8 Lancaster Mi             32.48   3
 18 Summer Noble               7 Riverdale Mi             32.68   6
 19 Analisa Avila              8 Lodi Track a             32.80   7
 20 McKenzie Kruse             6 River Valley MS B        32.83   2
 21 Ava Longstreth             8 PdC Maroon               32.93   8
 22 Leah Wetter                7 Boscobel Mid             32.94   7
 23 Gracie Schaffer            7 Lancaster Mi             33.06   3
 24 Rylee Wagner               8 Lancaster Mi             33.14   6
 25 Davina Storkson            8 Richland Mid             33.72   6
 26 Melissa Ranum              8 River Valley             33.75   5
 27 Kelly Freymiller           7 Lancaster Mi             33.89   5
 28 Elise Newkirk              6 Ithaca Junior High       33.91   7
 29 Macie Bender               7 Lancaster Mi             33.97   2
 30 Heaven Mahlstedt           6 PdC Maroon               34.32   1
 31 Cassidy Jacobs             7 PdC Maroon               34.33   2
 32 Alissa Laage               8 Ithaca Junior High       34.54   5
 33 Olivia Gochenauer          7 Richland Mid             34.87   5
 34 Jordan Jacobus             7 Boscobel Mid             34.94   4
 35 Heather Wickham            8 Lodi Track a             35.23   5
 36 Avery Crooks               7 Lancaster Mi             35.36   4
 37 Clare Manning              7 Boscobel Mid             35.61   2
 38 Megan Nachreiner           6 River Valley MS B        35.63   2
 39 Autumn Bailey              6 PdC Maroon               35.74   3
 40 Keyara Perkins             8 Ithaca Junior High       36.29   1
 41 Kim Lux                    7 Richland Mid             36.35   5
 42 Kyannah Koch               7 Ithaca Junior High       36.37   3
 43 Ellie Wise                 8 Richland Mid             36.56   4
 44 Mercadeze Kozlowski        8 Webb Middle School       36.67   4
 45 Hailee Olson               8 Webb Middle School       38.43   3
 46 Summer Buss                7 Lancaster Mi             40.57   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ella Hager                 8 PdC Maroon             1:11.20   4  10
  2 Lily Borucki               7 River Valley           1:11.23   2   8
  3 Halle Hahn                 7 Webb Middle School     1:11.83   2   6
  4 Alyssa Straka              8 PdC Maroon             1:12.53   4   5
  5 Keely Breininger           7 Richland Mid           1:13.09   4   4
  6 Makenzie Knapp             8 PdC Maroon             1:13.75   4   3
  7 Finley Knapp               7 Lancaster Mi           1:14.32   4   2
  8 Brianna Granger            7 Ithaca Junior High     1:14.42   3   1
  9 Randa Bell                 8 Boscobel Mid           1:15.45   3
 10 Avery Brown                7 Boscobel Mid           1:15.64   1
 11 Jadyn Jenks                8 PdC Maroon             1:15.65   4
 12 Starr Camacho              8 River Valley           1:16.54   2
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 13 Calli Storms               7 Riverdale Mi           1:17.31   4
 14 Britney Glasbrenner        8 Boscobel Mid           1:17.89   3
 15 Michaela Langdon           6 PdC Maroon             1:20.33   1
 16 Alysen Endres              7 Lodi Track a           1:21.50   3
 17 Paige Schauer              7 Richland Mid           1:23.31   3
 18 Kylie Williams             6 River Valley MS B      1:23.42   2
 19 Skyler Menzia              8 Webb Middle School     1:27.60   2
 20 Kyla Pluemer               6 Ithaca Junior High     1:31.70   2
 21 Katarina Witzel            6 Ithaca Junior High     1:33.05   3

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lauryn Milne               8 Lodi Track a           2:44.15   2  10
  2 Kristin Muench             8 Lancaster Mi           2:48.57   2   8
  3 Teagan Radloff             6 PdC Maroon             2:51.13   2   6
  4 Autumn Jakubowski          7 Riverdale Mi           2:53.11   2   5
  5 Audrey Watson              7 PdC Maroon             2:54.96   2   4
  6 Makayla Fritz              8 Boscobel Mid           2:58.43   2   3
  7 Dominique Reilly           8 PdC Maroon             3:00.83   2   2
  8 Avery Brown                7 Boscobel Mid           3:01.83   2   1
  9 Paige Walzer               8 Lodi Track a           3:05.07   2
 10 Gabi Dressler              7 Lancaster Mi           3:06.68   1
 11 Ashley Campbell            8 Webb Middle School     3:07.61   1
 12 Meg Walker                 7 Lancaster Mi           3:09.90   1
 13 Kristin Prochaska          7 Riverdale Mi           3:13.83   1
 14 Anna Johnson               7 River Valley           3:13.90   2
 15 Emmeline Lilla             8 River Valley           3:14.91   1
 16 Emily Kane                 8 River Valley           3:15.44   1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bridee Burks               7 Lancaster Mi           5:56.62   10
  2 Anna Murphy                7 Lancaster Mi           5:57.14    8
  3 Kristin Muench             8 Lancaster Mi           5:57.18    6
  4 Alyssa Gander              7 Richland Mid           6:00.09    5
  5 Peyton Cunningham          7 Webb Middle School     6:07.82    4
  6 Audrey Watson              7 PdC Maroon             6:08.05    3
  7 Megan Katzung              8 PdC Maroon             6:28.19    2
  8 Greta Hein                 8 PdC Maroon             6:29.71    1
  9 Dominique Reilly           8 PdC Maroon             6:31.36
 10 Meg Walker                 7 Lancaster Mi           6:43.38
 11 Kelsey Olson               8 River Valley           6:45.19
 12 Grace Benish               7 Webb Middle School     6:49.73
 13 Hannah Bergeron            6 Riverdale Mi           6:51.11
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Results

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Taylor Ripp                8 Lodi Track a             17.99   5  10
  2 Jaden Kolinski             8 Lodi Track a             18.53   5   8
  3 Janel Juntunen             7 Lodi Track a             18.64   5   6
  4 Braiden Palmer             8 Richland Mid             19.47   5   5
  5 Madison Couey              8 Riverdale Mi             19.57   5   4
  6 Nicole Rickleff            7 PdC Maroon               19.73   5   3
  7 Lily Borucki               7 River Valley             19.85   4   2
  8 Rianna Straka              7 Lancaster Mi             20.00   4   1
  9 Maya Trautsch              8 PdC Maroon               20.73   4
 10 Greta Hein                 8 PdC Maroon               20.85   5
 11 Sophia Hook                8 Richland Mid             21.18   4
 12 Mya Riniker                8 PdC Maroon               21.24   3
 13 Emma Schoen                7 Ithaca Junior High       21.33   4
 14 Madi Bainbridge            8 Lancaster Mi             21.48   4
 15 Tessa Riley                7 Boscobel Mid             21.62   3
 16 Aryn Attoe                 7 Lodi Track a             21.73   3
 17 Jasmin Clauer              8 Lancaster Mi             21.98   3
 18 Miranda Reich              7 River Valley             22.03   3
 19 Heaven Mahlstedt           6 PdC Maroon               22.07   2
 20 Elizabeth Clepper          7 Lodi Track a             22.10   3
 21 Ava Stieve                 7 Webb Middle School       22.20   5
 22 Lily Kregel                7 PdC Maroon               22.45   3
 23 Liz Harrison               7 Webb Middle School       22.62   4
 24 Serena Gutweiler           6 Riverdale Mi             22.64   2
 25 Kortnie McKorkle           6 Riverdale Mi             22.70   2
 26 Alysen Endres              7 Lodi Track a             22.95   3
 27 Michaela Langdon           6 PdC Maroon               23.23   2
 28 Sadie Torgerson            6 PdC Maroon               23.80   2
 29 Amanda Chastan             8 Webb Middle School       24.19   1
 30 Katarina Witzel            6 Ithaca Junior High       27.99   1
 31 Hailee Radel               8 River Valley             28.50   4

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lancaster Middle School                               58.36   4  10
     1) Caitlynn Hahn 8                 2) Kiley Kelly 8
     3) Rhyann Luckey 8                 4) Brooklyn VanNatta 8
  2 Richland Middle School                                58.95   4   8
     1) Cora Kleist 8                   2) Braiden Palmer 8
     3) Karrie Dalberg 8                4) Katie Schmitz 8
  3 PdC Maroon                                            59.16   4   6
     1) Megan Bearce 8                  2) Abby Feye 8
     3) Ava Longstreth 8                4) Hope Martin 8
  4 River Valley Middle School                            59.28   4   5
     1) Emily Esser 8                   2) Shantai Giroux 8
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     3) Sophia Haas 8                   4) Alicyn Stephens 8
  5 Lodi Track and Field                                  59.36   4   4
     1) Olivia Lange 8                  2) Jaden Kolinski 8
     3) Dylann Harrington 7             4) Alexa Bothun 7
  6 Webb Middle School                                    59.69   4   3
     1) Mackenzie Bestor 7              2) Trenna Cherney 7
     3) Alayna Haugh 7                  4) Rhianna Haugh 7
  7 Riverdale Middle School  'B'                          59.86   3   2
     1) Ashlie Clark 8                  2) Madison Couey 8
     3) Savannah Daly 8                 4) Kalayah Kaschub 8
  8 Lancaster Middle School  'B'                       x1:00.79   2
     1) Abbi Martin 7                   2) Tatianna Place 7
     3) Taylor Schneider 7              4) Hope Williams 7
  9 Ithaca Junior High                                  1:00.92   4   1
     1) Audrey Newkirk 8                2) Emma Schoen 7
     3) Madelyn Roh 8                   4) Brianna Granger 7
 10 Boscobel Middle School                              1:02.18   3
     1) Ava Grassel 8                   2) Kenna Clark 8
     3) Ellie Jillson 8                 4) Allie Cornell 7
 11 River Valley Middle School  'C'                    x1:02.40   2
     1) Kamora Allen 7                  2) Jesseca Babecky 7
     3) Brooke Cottone 7                4) Juliet Humphreys 7
 12 Richland Middle School  'B'                        x1:02.53   4
     1) Rachel Kaszubski 7              2) Kaylee Jo Louis 7
     3) Olivia Gochenauer 7             4) Sophia Hook 8
 13 River Valley Middle School  'B'                    x1:04.43   3
     1) Mona Hosler 8                   2) Emilly Lissy 8
     3) Jordan Perkins 8                4) Jayden Schaller 8
 14 Riverdale Middle School                            x1:06.05   3
     1) Gracie Anderson 6               2) Alyssa Husker 6
     3) Auryon Havlik 6                 4) Allison Hernan 6
 15 Webb Middle School  'B'                            x1:06.31   3
     1) Haley Brunken 7                 2) Nia Gengler 7
     3) Anna Pillow 7                   4) Haley Purifoy 7
 16 Richland Middle School  'C'                        x1:06.42   3
     1) Arianna Grob 7                  2) Lexi Mieden 7
     3) Emma Johnson 7                  4) Candice Lewis 7
 17 PdC Maroon  'D'                                    x1:06.77   1
     1) Hailey Ohlert 8                 2) Kennedy Kirschbaum 8
     3) Elaina Seputis 8                4) Mya Riniker 8
 18 Lodi Track and Field  'B'                          x1:06.78   3
     1) Krista Mayberry 8               2) Michelle McMahon 8
     3) Zhu Lan Ness 8                  4) Claire Schoenemann 8
 19 PdC Maroon  'B'                                    x1:07.09   2
     1) Shayla Straka 6                 2) Ava Hager 6
     3) Ashlynn Knapp 6                 4) Alexis Geisler 7
 20 Ithaca Junior High  'B'                            x1:08.12   3
     1) Jaci Rosenow 7                  2) Haleigh Colson 7
     3) Alissa Laage 8                  4) Lexi Mc Bain 7
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 21 Boscobel Middle School  'C'                        x1:08.62   2
     1) Bailie Wellner 7                2) Hope Scallon 7
     3) Andrea Cardozo 7                4) Morgan Richardson 7
 22 Webb Middle School  'C'                            x1:10.42   1
     1) Amanda Chastan 8                2) Kelcey Clark 8
     3) Breanna Menzia 8                4) Natalie Rohweder 8
 23 PdC Maroon  'C'                                    x1:14.87   1
     1) Madison Puckett 7               2) Sheyanne Ronnfeldt 7
     3) Yusi Gao 8                      4) Haylie Langdon 8
 24 Boscobel Middle School  'B'                        x1:18.64   2
     1) Danelle Swenson 8               2) Sarah Knowles 7
     3) Taylor Bassett-Bird 8           4) Carissa Bell 8

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lodi Track and Field                                2:07.78   3  10
     1) Janel Juntunen 7                2) Alexa Bothun 7
     3) Analisa Avila 8                 4) Morgan Stevens 8
  2 Lancaster Middle School                             2:08.58   3   8
     1) Jasmin Clauer 8                 2) Paige Pluemer 8
     3) Brooklyn VanNatta 8             4) Rylee Wagner 8
  3 River Valley Middle School  'B'                     2:08.93   3   6
     1) Ericka Heath 8                  2) Jayla Maier 7
     3) Lydia Kersten 7                 4) Abi Cummings 7
  4 PdC Maroon                                          2:09.46   3   5
     1) Nicole Rickleff 7               2) Jadyn Jenks 8
     3) Makenzie Knapp 8                4) Paige Schneider 8
  5 River Valley Middle School                         x2:10.48   3
     1) Kaydrin Brownlee 8              2) Emily Esser 8
     3) Shantai Giroux 8                4) Sophia Haas 8
  6 Lancaster Middle School  'B'                       x2:15.33   2
     1) Gabi Dressler 7                 2) Kelly Freymiller 7
     3) Olivia Landon 7                 4) Sophie Uppena 7
  7 Lodi Track and Field  'B'                          x2:15.81   3
     1) Mira Potter 7                   2) Elizabeth Clepper 7
     3) Nora Lee 7                      4) Aryn Attoe 7
  8 Richland Middle School                              2:17.23   2   4
     1) Paige Schauer 7                 2) Kim Lux 7
     3) Breanna Stibbe 7                4) Lexi Mieden 7
  9 Webb Middle School                                  2:18.31   2   3
     1) Nia Gengler 7                   2) Haley Purifoy 7
     3) Mattie Severson 7               4) Kaitlin Wilhelm 7
 10 PdC Maroon  'B'                                    x2:19.21   1
     1) Cassidy Jacobs 7                2) Faith Meyer 7
     3) Lily Kregel 7                   4) Cambrie Clark 7
 11 River Valley MS B  'B'                              2:20.82   1   2
     1) Brooke Anderson 6               2) Bodhi Kauss 6
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     3) Natalie Larson 6                4) Delany Milanowski 6
 12 Richland Middle School  'B'                        x2:21.71   3  2:21.701
     1) Amanda Cooper 8                 2) Sophia Hook 8
     3) Davina Storkson 8               4) Meggie Merwin 8
 13 Boscobel Middle School  'B'                         2:21.71   2   1    2:21.710
     1) Ava Trumm 8                     2) Clare Manning 7
     3) Kenna Clark 8                   4) Taylor Bassett-Bird 8
 14 Webb Middle School  'B'                            x2:22.91   2
     1) Daylia Barreau 8                2) Haley Brunken 7
     3) Aubrey Haswell 7                4) Ava Jansen 7
 15 Boscobel Middle School                             x2:23.29   2
     1) Brynleigh Frazier 7             2) Jordan Jacobus 7
     3) Leah Wetter 7                   4) Bailie Wellner 7
 16 Lodi Track and Field  'C'                          x2:24.68   3
     1) Krista Mayberry 8               2) Michelle McMahon 8
     3) Rachel Zajicek 8                4) Claire Schoenemann 8

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 PdC Maroon                                          4:58.22   10
     1) Alyssa Straka 8                 2) Abby Feye 8
     3) Macey Banasik 8                 4) Ella Hager 8
  2 Webb Middle School                                  5:08.99    8
     1) Ashley Campbell 8               2) Samantha Geyer 7
     3) Liz Harrison 7                  4) Jenna McBride 8
  3 Boscobel Middle School                              5:14.05    6
     1) Randa Bell 8                    2) Britney Glasbrenner 8
     3) Makayla Fritz 8                 4) Brynleigh Frazier 7
  4 Riverdale Middle School                             5:20.47    5
     1) Summer Noble 7                  2) Kristin Prochaska 7
     3) Calli Storms 7                  4) Melaina Sturdevant 7
  5 Lodi Track and Field                                5:25.63    4
     1) Allison Lochner 7               2) Mira Potter 7
     3) Nora Lee 7                      4) Holly Jelinek 7
  6 River Valley Middle School                          5:32.03    3
     1) Kelsey Olson 8                  2) Starr Camacho 8
     3) Emmeline Lilla 8                4) Emily Kane 8
  7 Webb Middle School  'B'                            x5:44.61
     1) Aubrey Haswell 7                2) Ava Jansen 7
     3) Anna Pillow 7                   4) Mattie Severson 7
  8 Ithaca Junior High                                  6:14.77    2
     1) Brooklyn Freestone 6            2) Aubrey Wiedenfeld 7
     3) Kyla Pluemer 6                  4) Katarina Witzel 6
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Girls 800 Sprint Medley
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Richland Middle School                              2:09.87   2  10
     1) Katie Schmitz 8                 2) Rachel Kaszubski 7
     3) Whitney Hernandez-Garcia 7      4) Alyssa Gander 7
  2 Lancaster Middle School                             2:10.89   2   8
     1) Bridee Burks 7                  2) Finley Knapp 7
     3) Anna Murphy 7                   4) Rianna Straka 7
  3 PdC Maroon                                          2:10.97   2   6
     1) Hailey Ohlert 8                 2) Megan Bearce 8
     3) Paige Schneider 8               4) Teagan Radloff 6
  4 Webb Middle School                                  2:12.28   2   5
     1) Mackenzie Bestor 7              2) Samantha Geyer 7
     3) Alayna Haugh 7                  4) Peyton Cunningham 7
  5 Richland Middle School  'B'                        x2:15.86   1
     1) Karrie Dalberg 8                2) Kaylee Jo Louis 7
     3) Cora Kleist 8                   4) Keely Breininger 7
  6 Ithaca Junior High                                  2:16.17   2   4
     1) Audrey Newkirk 8                2) Madelyn Roh 8
     3) Elise Newkirk 6                 4) Brianna Granger 7
  7 Lodi Track and Field                                2:17.71   2   3
     1) Dylann Harrington 7             2) Caitlin Skellenger 7
     3) Morgan Stevens 8                4) Paige Walzer 8
  8 Boscobel Middle School                              2:19.98   2   2
     1) Olivia Cory 8                   2) Allie Cornell 7
     3) Ava Grassel 8                   4) Makayla Fritz 8
  9 River Valley Middle School  'B'                     2:20.52   1   1
     1) Jesseca Babecky 7               2) Miranda Reich 7
     3) Mona Hosler 8                   4) Jordan Perkins 8
 10 Lodi Track and Field  'B'                          x2:20.92   1
     1) Holly Jelinek 7                 2) Samantha Klann 7
     3) Lexy Karls 7                    4) Abbigail Wallace 7
 11 Boscobel Middle School  'B'                        x2:27.18   1
     1) Kristine Bidanset 8             2) Brynleigh Frazier 7
     3) Tessa Riley 7                   4) Hope Scallon 7
 12 PdC Maroon  'B'                                    x2:30.59   1
     1) Ava Hager 6                     2) Shayla Straka 6
     3) Cambrie Clark 7                 4) Sadie Torgerson 6
 13 River Valley MS B                                   2:31.43   1
     1) Kaylie Emerson 6                2) Natalie Larson 6
     3) Delany Milanowski 6             4) Kortney Sebranek 6
 -- River Valley Middle School                              DNF   2
     1) Brooke Cottone 7                2) Mackenzie Emerson 7
     3) Anna Johnson 7                  4) Lydia Kersten 7
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River Valley High School

Spring Green, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2017

Results

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bridee Burks               7 Lancaster Mi           4-08.00   10
  2 Alicyn Stephens            8 River Valley          J4-08.00    8
  3 Jaden Kolinski             8 Lodi Track a           4-06.00    6
  4 Mackenzie Bestor           7 Webb Middle School     4-04.00    5
  5 Halle Hahn                 7 Webb Middle School    J4-04.00    4
  6 Hope Martin                8 PdC Maroon            J4-04.00    3
  7 Samantha Klann             7 Lodi Track a          J4-04.00    2
  8 Paige Schneider            8 PdC Maroon             4-02.00    0.50
  8 Breanna Stibbe             7 Richland Mid           4-02.00    0.50
 11 Brooklyn VanNatta          8 Lancaster Mi          J4-02.00
 11 Maya Trautsch              8 PdC Maroon            J4-02.00
 12 Tatianna Place             7 Lancaster Mi           4-00.00
 12 Rachel Kaszubski           7 Richland Mid           4-00.00
 12 Delany Milanowski          6 River Valley MS B      4-00.00
 12 Madi Bainbridge            8 Lancaster Mi           4-00.00
 12 Brianna Zaemisch           6 River Valley MS B      4-00.00
 17 Ava Grassel                8 Boscobel Mid           3-10.00
 17 Alyssa Husker              6 Riverdale Mi           3-10.00
 17 Gracie Anderson            6 Riverdale Mi           3-10.00
 17 Ava Stieve                 7 Webb Middle School     3-10.00
 -- Allison Lochner            7 Lodi Track a                NH
 -- Sadie Torgerson            6 PdC Maroon                  NH
 -- Alayna Haugh               7 Webb Middle School          NH
 -- Allison Hernan             6 Riverdale Mi                NH

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Maya Trautsch              8 PdC Maroon             7-06.00   10
  2 Randa Bell                 8 Boscobel Mid           7-00.00    8
  3 Ericka Heath               8 River Valley           6-00.00    5
  3 Clare Manning              7 Boscobel Mid           6-00.00    5
  3 Audrey Watson              7 PdC Maroon             6-00.00    5
  6 Kaylee Jo Louis            7 Richland Mid          J6-00.00    3
  7 Ava Liegel                 8 River Valley           5-06.00    1.50
  7 Abri Brown                 7 Boscobel Mid           5-06.00    1.50
  9 Megan Katzung              8 PdC Maroon            J5-06.00
 10 Emma Johnson               7 Richland Mid          J5-06.00
 11 Lexi Mieden                7 Richland Mid           5-00.00
 -- Marissa Houdek             7 Lodi Track a                NH
 -- Rylee Wagner               8 Lancaster Mi                NH
 -- Keely Breininger           7 Richland Mid                NH
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River Valley Junior High Invitational

River Valley High School

Spring Green, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2017

Results

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lauryn Milne               8 Lodi Track a          14-05.00   10
  2 Kiley Kelly                8 Lancaster Mi          13-07.00    8
  3 Lily Borucki               7 River Valley          13-02.00    6
  4 Calli Storms               7 Riverdale Mi          12-09.00    5
  5 Summer Noble               7 Riverdale Mi          12-08.00    4
  6 Finley Knapp               7 Lancaster Mi          12-04.00    3
  7 Dylann Harrington          7 Lodi Track a          12-03.00    2
  8 Ava Longstreth             8 PdC Maroon           J12-03.00    1
  9 Brooke Anderson            6 River Valley MS B     12-02.00
  9 Audrey Newkirk             8 Ithaca Junior High    12-02.00
 11 McKenzie Kruse             6 River Valley MS B     12-00.00
 11 Megan Bearce               8 PdC Maroon            12-00.00
 13 Savannah Daly              8 Riverdale Mi          11-09.00
 14 Ellie Jillson              8 Boscobel Mid          11-07.00
 14 Kortney Sebranek           6 River Valley MS B     11-07.00
 14 Teagan Radloff             6 PdC Maroon            11-07.00
 17 Avery Brown                7 Boscobel Mid          11-06.50
 18 Ella Hager                 8 PdC Maroon            11-06.00
 18 Makenzie Knapp             8 PdC Maroon            11-06.00
 20 Analisa Avila              8 Lodi Track a          11-05.00
 20 Kortnie McKorkle           6 Riverdale Mi          11-05.00
 22 Elizabeth Clepper          7 Lodi Track a          11-04.00
 22 Grace Benish               7 Webb Middle School    11-04.00
 22 Whitney Hernandez-Garcia   7 Richland Mid          11-04.00
 22 Katie Hahn                 6 River Valley MS B     11-04.00
 26 Abbi Martin                7 Lancaster Mi          11-03.50
 27 Cynthia Burris             8 Lancaster Mi          11-02.00
 28 Sophia Haas                8 River Valley          11-01.00
 29 Macie Bender               7 Lancaster Mi          11-00.00
 30 Elizabeth Husker           8 Riverdale Mi          10-08.00
 30 Skyler Menzia              8 Webb Middle School    10-08.00
 30 Paige Schauer              7 Richland Mid          10-08.00
 33 Britney Glasbrenner        8 Boscobel Mid          10-07.00
 33 Janel Juntunen             7 Lodi Track a          10-07.00
 33 Jordan Jacobus             7 Boscobel Mid          10-07.00
 36 Mattie Severson            7 Webb Middle School    10-06.00
 36 Davina Storkson            8 Richland Mid          10-06.00
 36 Macey Banasik              8 PdC Maroon            10-06.00
 36 Tessa Riley                7 Boscobel Mid          10-06.00
 40 Ellie Wise                 8 Richland Mid          10-05.00
 40 Brooklyn Freestone         6 Ithaca Junior High    10-05.00
 40 Caitlin Skellenger         7 Lodi Track a          10-05.00
 43 Serena Gutweiler           6 Riverdale Mi          10-04.00
 43 Liz Harrison               7 Webb Middle School    10-04.00
 43 Abi Cummings               7 River Valley          10-04.00
 46 Paige Pluemer              8 Lancaster Mi          10-03.00
 46 Faith Meyer                7 PdC Maroon            10-03.00
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River Valley Junior High Invitational

River Valley High School

Spring Green, Wisconsin  - 5/4/2017

Results

....Girls Long Jump

 46 Andrea Cardozo             7 Boscobel Mid          10-03.00
 49 Candice Lewis              7 Richland Mid          10-01.00
 50 Amanda Chastan             8 Webb Middle School    10-00.00
 50 Olivia Gochenauer          7 Richland Mid          10-00.00
 52 Lydia Weiss                6 River Valley MS B      9-09.00
 52 Haleigh Colson             7 Ithaca Junior High     9-09.00
 54 Jasmin Clauer              8 Lancaster Mi           9-08.00
 55 Ashley Campbell            8 Webb Middle School     9-07.00
 55 Jenna McBride              8 Webb Middle School     9-07.00
 57 Haley Purifoy              7 Webb Middle School     9-06.00
 57 Megan Nachreiner           6 River Valley MS B      9-06.00
 59 Kaitlin Wilhelm            7 Webb Middle School     9-03.00
 60 Bodhi Kauss                6 River Valley MS B      9-02.00
 61 Amanda Cooper              8 Richland Mid           9-01.00
 61 Jasmin Stauffer            6 Riverdale Mi           9-01.00
 61 Meggie Merwin              8 Richland Mid           9-01.00
 64 Elle Davis                 7 Lodi Track a           9-00.00
 65 Auryon Havlik              6 Riverdale Mi           8-09.00
 66 Natalie Larson             6 River Valley MS B      8-08.50
 67 Alissa Barr                7 Lancaster Mi           8-08.00
 68 Jaden Fleshner             6 PdC Maroon             8-07.50
 69 Megan Domenget             6 Riverdale Mi           8-07.00
 69 Kaylie Emerson             6 River Valley MS B      8-07.00
 71 Summer Buss                7 Lancaster Mi           8-06.50
 72 Ava Jansen                 7 Webb Middle School     7-06.00
 -- Cora Kleist                8 Richland Mid              FOUL
 -- Kyana Dowell               8 Riverdale Mi              FOUL

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lauryn Milne               8 Lodi Track a          31-08.00   10
  2 Katie Schmitz              8 Richland Mid          30-08.00    8
  3 Taylor Ripp                8 Lodi Track a          29-06.00    6
  4 Megan Katzung              8 PdC Maroon            28-07.00    5
  5 Abri Brown                 7 Boscobel Mid          28-04.00    4
  6 Holly Jelinek              7 Lodi Track a          26-03.00    3
  7 Abby Feye                  8 PdC Maroon            25-05.00    2
  8 Autumn Jakubowski          7 Riverdale Mi          25-03.00    1
  9 Rianna Straka              7 Lancaster Mi         J25-03.00
 10 Alyssa Gander              7 Richland Mid          25-02.00
 11 Emma Schoen                7 Ithaca Junior High    24-11.00
 12 Zhu Lan Ness               8 Lodi Track a          24-07.00
 13 Rhyann Luckey              8 Lancaster Mi          24-06.00
 14 Mira Potter                7 Lodi Track a          24-04.00
 15 Alyssa Straka              8 PdC Maroon            24-03.00
 16 Shayla Straka              6 PdC Maroon            23-11.00
 16 Karrie Dalberg             8 Richland Mid          23-11.00
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....Girls Triple Jump

 18 Braiden Palmer             8 Richland Mid          23-10.00
 19 Ava Hager                  6 PdC Maroon            23-08.00
 20 Caitlynn Hahn              8 Lancaster Mi          23-06.00
 21 Kristin Prochaska          7 Riverdale Mi          23-04.00
 21 Grace Benish               7 Webb Middle School    23-04.00
 23 Rachel Zajicek             8 Lodi Track a          22-01.00
 24 Samantha Geyer             7 Webb Middle School    21-11.00
 25 Arianna Grob               7 Richland Mid          21-10.00
 26 Alysen Endres              7 Lodi Track a          21-09.00
 27 Ashlynn Knapp              6 PdC Maroon            20-03.00
 28 Anna Pillow                7 Webb Middle School    19-09.00
 29 Kaitlin Wilhelm            7 Webb Middle School    18-11.00
 30 Skyler Menzia              8 Webb Middle School    18-04.00
 31 Haley Brunken              7 Webb Middle School    16-11.00
 -- Claire Schoenemann         8 Lodi Track a              FOUL
 -- Hannah Bergeron            6 Riverdale Mi              FOUL
 -- Avery Crooks               7 Lancaster Mi              FOUL

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tierranie Childs           8 Riverdale Mi          26-04.75   10
  2 Kalayah Kaschub            8 Riverdale Mi          26-03.50    8
  3 Nicole Rickleff            7 PdC Maroon            24-09.00    6
  4 Sarah Knowles              7 Boscobel Mid          24-07.00    5
  5 Jayden McCabe              7 Lancaster Mi          24-06.50    4
  6 Macey Banasik              8 PdC Maroon            24-02.00    3
  7 Morgan Cooley              8 Lancaster Mi          23-09.00    2
  8 Sabrina Line               6 Riverdale Mi          23-05.25    1
  9 Sophie Uppena              7 Lancaster Mi          23-01.50
 10 Camryn Bird                6 Riverdale Mi          23-00.50
 11 Leah Elliott               7 Riverdale Mi          23-00.25
 12 Alison Williams            8 River Valley          22-09.50
 13 Olivia Lange               8 Lodi Track a          22-09.00
 14 Rylee Schneider            7 Lodi Track a          22-01.50
 15 Abbey Russell              8 Boscobel Mid          22-01.00
 16 Danelle Swenson            8 Boscobel Mid          21-07.25
 17 Trenna Cherney             7 Webb Middle School    21-03.50
 18 Ava Liegel                 8 River Valley          20-10.50
 19 Samantha Klann             7 Lodi Track a          20-06.00
 20 Sheyanne Ronnfeldt         7 PdC Maroon            20-05.75
 21 Kylie Cullerton            7 Riverdale Mi          20-04.00
 22 Allison Dreckman           8 Lancaster Mi          19-11.00
 23 Jordan Mathews             7 Riverdale Mi          19-09.75
 24 Brenna Wellner             7 Boscobel Mid          19-09.50
 25 Brooklyn Adams             8 Richland Mid          19-05.50
 26 Keyara Perkins             8 Ithaca Junior High    19-04.50
 27 Kandis Farber              8 Webb Middle School    19-02.50
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....Girls Shot Put

 28 Morgan Richardson          7 Boscobel Mid          19-01.00
 29 Autumn Bailey              6 PdC Maroon            18-11.25
 30 Chloe Clark                7 PdC Maroon            18-05.50
 31 Hannah Durst               8 Ithaca Junior High    18-05.25
 32 Kylie Williams             6 River Valley MS B     18-03.50
 33 Talena Sprecher            6 Ithaca Junior High    18-02.00
 34 Asime Ibraimi              8 Lodi Track a          17-11.25
 35 Abbigail Wallace           7 Lodi Track a          17-09.50
 36 Angel Rakow                7 Riverdale Mi          17-08.50
 37 Kim Lux                    7 Richland Mid          17-07.00
 38 Emma Esser                 8 Lancaster Mi          17-02.50
 39 Brooke Cottone             7 River Valley          16-10.25
 40 Madison Puckett            7 PdC Maroon            16-08.00
 41 Jenna Leffler              7 Lancaster Mi          16-05.50
 42 Kate Damit                 8 Lodi Track a          16-05.00
 43 Natalie Anderson           7 Lodi Track a          15-09.50
 44 Brooklyn Freestone         6 Ithaca Junior High    15-04.50
 45 Abby Niederklopfer         7 Riverdale Mi          15-03.50
 46 Emma Lochner               7 Lodi Track a          14-09.00
 47 Ashlynn Knapp              6 PdC Maroon            14-04.75
 48 Natalie Rohweder           8 Webb Middle School    14-04.50
 49 Emma Knoble                6 River Valley MS B     13-04.00
 50 Kelcey Clark               8 Webb Middle School    13-00.00
 51 Marie Achenbach            6 PdC Maroon            12-10.00
 -- Mackenzie Emerson          7 River Valley              FOUL

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Alison Williams            8 River Valley             79-11   10
  2 Leah Elliott               7 Riverdale Mi             75-03    8
  3 Kalayah Kaschub            8 Riverdale Mi             71-04    6
  4 Savannah Daly              8 Riverdale Mi             68-10    5
  5 Paige Walzer               8 Lodi Track a             67-06    4
  6 Sarah Knowles              7 Boscobel Mid             67-00    3
  7 Nia Gengler                7 Webb Middle School       66-07    2
  8 Trenna Cherney             7 Webb Middle School      J66-07    1
  9 Ashlie Clark               8 Riverdale Mi             65-01
 10 Tierranie Childs           8 Riverdale Mi             60-07
 11 Caitlynn Hahn              8 Lancaster Mi             59-11
 12 Kandis Farber              8 Webb Middle School       59-10
 13 Cambrie Clark              7 PdC Maroon               59-09
 14 Sheyanne Ronnfeldt         7 PdC Maroon               59-06
 15 Jordan Mathews             7 Riverdale Mi             57-07
 16 Aryn Attoe                 7 Lodi Track a             56-06
 17 Camryn Bird                6 Riverdale Mi             55-08
 18 Abbey Russell              8 Boscobel Mid             55-05
 19 Brenna Wellner             7 Boscobel Mid             55-02
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....Girls Discus Throw

 20 Emma Lochner               7 Lodi Track a             54-07
 21 Keyara Perkins             8 Ithaca Junior High       54-02
 22 Natalie Anderson           7 Lodi Track a             54-01
 23 Rylee Schneider            7 Lodi Track a             53-11
 24 Brooklyn Adams             8 Richland Mid             53-03
 25 Danelle Swenson            8 Boscobel Mid             52-05
 26 Allison Dreckman           8 Lancaster Mi             51-04
 27 Melissa Ranum              8 River Valley             51-02
 28 Morgan Cooley              8 Lancaster Mi             50-10
 28 Kelcey Clark               8 Webb Middle School       50-10
 30 Sabrina Line               6 Riverdale Mi             49-11
 30 Hannah Durst               8 Ithaca Junior High       49-11
 32 Kylie Williams             6 River Valley MS B        49-09
 33 Chloe Clark                7 PdC Maroon               49-07
 34 Sarah Brown                7 Richland Mid             48-11
 35 Asime Ibraimi              8 Lodi Track a             46-08
 36 Kennedy Kirschbaum         8 PdC Maroon               46-04
 37 Daylia Barreau             8 Webb Middle School       45-03
 38 Angel Rakow                7 Riverdale Mi             43-10
 39 Natalie Rohweder           8 Webb Middle School       43-03
 40 Haylie Langdon             8 PdC Maroon               43-01
 41 Talena Sprecher            6 Ithaca Junior High       42-05
 42 Hailee Olson               8 Webb Middle School       41-06
 43 Mercadeze Kozlowski        8 Webb Middle School       41-03
 44 Avery Crooks               7 Lancaster Mi             40-11
 45 Ellie Wise                 8 Richland Mid             38-10
 46 Natalie Kussmal            7 PdC Maroon               35-08
 47 Breanna Menzia             8 Webb Middle School       33-04
 48 Marie Achenbach            6 PdC Maroon               32-11
 49 Kymberly Pedro-Merlos      7 Richland Mid             32-04
 50 Kate Damit                 8 Lodi Track a             31-09
 51 Abby Niederklopfer         7 Riverdale Mi             31-05
 52 Emma Esser                 8 Lancaster Mi             29-05
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) PdC Maroon                 123.50     2) Lodi Track and Field      106
    3) Lancaster Middle School     99        4) River Valley Middle Schoo  68.50
    5) Riverdale Middle School     64        6) Richland Middle School     57.50
    7) Webb Middle School          49        8) Boscobel Middle School     45.50
    9) Ithaca Junior High           8       10) River Valley MS B           2
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) River Valley Middle School 129        2) Lodi Track and Field      110.66
    3) Lancaster Middle School    108        4) Richland Middle School     61
    4) Webb Middle School          61        6) Boscobel Middle School     54.33
    7) PdC Maroon                  41        8) Ithaca Junior High         35
    9) Riverdale Middle School     18       10) River Valley MS B           5


